
October
Sunday October 1, 2017 10:45am Catherine Ndukwe Leon Tupper

Sunday October 8, 2017 10:45am Tess Tchou Chet McLeod

Sunday October 15, 2017 10:45am Ruth Talwalker Luther McCaskill

Sunday October 22, 2017 10:45am Sr. Ginny King Avia Pichon

Sunday October 29, 2017 10:45am School Students School Students

November
Sunday November 5, 2017 10:45am Kathleen Newell Sophia Kaza

Sunday November 12, 2017 10:45am Shirley Carne Michele Rochester

Sunday November 19, 2017 10:45am Alexa O'Brien Kevin O'Brien

Wednesday November 22, 2017 7:00pm Karen Seefelt Rick Seefelt

Sunday November 26, 2017 10:45am Aisha Harris Mary Beth Seefelt

December
Sunday December 3, 2017 10:45am Sandi Miller Rick Joseph

Sunday December 10, 2017 10:45am Catherine Ndukwe Chet McLeod

Sunday December 17, 2017 10:45am Tess Tchou Luther McCaskill

Sunday December 24, 2017 5:00pm Children Children

Sunday December 24, 2017 10:00pm Avia Pichon Leon Tupper

Monday December 25, 2017 11:00am Sophia Kaza Ruth Talwalker

Sunday December 31, 2017 10:45am Shirley Carne Kathleen Newell

LECTOR SCHEDULE

October - December


